
10

0 

30

20

40

50

62¢
2010 57¢

2011

76¢
200971¢

2008

46¢
2007

43¢
2006

2.6%
2010

2.3%
2011

4.1%
2009

6.0%
20084.5%

2007

7.8%
2006

Developed for the needs of the entire Canadian sponsorship landscape, CSLS continues 
to serve the community by sharing – openly and broadly – its findings with all stakeholders 
interested in the study and how these results can be applied to their interests.

Sponsorship

 Industry Size

2006 $1.11B

2007 $1.22B

2008 $1.39B

2009 $1.43B

2010 $1.55B

2011 $1.59B

Canadian Sponsorship Landscape Study
CSLS
SponsorshipLandscape.ca

The Sponsorship  
Industry is Growing. 
Stay Ahead of  
the Curve.

Sponsorship

Spending
by Industry

Note: Percentage shows variance between 2009 and 2011. Only a sample of categories are  included in figure above.
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Sponsorship

Budget

Marketing

As a % of overall marketing 
communications budget

Activation

Per dollar of rights fee

Spending
Sponsorship activation increases purchase 
intent by 475%* however activation spending 
continues to fall below the minimum 
recommended 1:1 activation ratio**

Evaluation has been identified as the most 
important element in sponsorship renewal; yet 
program evaluation continues to decrease.

*IMI International  **O’Reilly, Séguin, Teed 2005

Sport Cause 
Marketing

ArtsEntertainment & 
Attractions

EducationFestivals, Fairs  
& Annual Events

20102009 2011

-13%

-10%

+12%

+6%
+7%

+5%

We are now witnessing what is being called the 
‘festivalization of sponsorship.’ Festivals, Fairs 
& Annual Events allow sponsors to engage in a 
meaningful way with their customers in places 
where they can experience their products.

http://sponsorshiplandscape.ca
http://sponsorshiplandscape.ca
http://SponsorshipLandscape.ca

